0.50+0.4

0.5+0.4

0.5

IC

1 | Led Type STN,GRAY

2 | Viewing Direction 6 O'clock

3 | Drive Method Static

4 | Polsrizer Mode Transflective/Positive
5 | VDD 5.0V

6 | Operating Temperature | -35°C ~80°C

7 | Storage Temperature -40°C ~80°C

8

ML1001-2U

49.0£0.2

40.0£0.2

37.0(VA)

1.5

34.8(AA)

1.1

8.0MAX

16.0

1.5
3.27
1.5

1.0max

PIN NO.

SYMBOL

VDD

GND

LOAD

DIN

0.6

10.5

P1.8*5=9.0
o

2.86

6.88

13.2

|

23.14(AA)
27.0
27.0(VA)

]

30.0+£0.2

DCLK

CHK

NC

RN N |~ |WIN|—

NC

0.5+0.4

10.0+£0.5

=

o
5%

1.140.1

1.140.1
28.5MAX

The non-specified tolerance of dimension is =0.3mm.
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The non-specified tolerance of dimension is =0.3mm.
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